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TERM DATES 2024
Term 1
Thur 1 Feb – Fri 12 April
Term 2
Mon 29 April  – Fri 5 July
Term 3
Mon 22 July  – Fri 27 Sept
Term 4
Mon 14 Oct – TBC


Easter School holidays
Good Friday 29 March
Easter Monday 1 April
Easter Tuesday 2 April


King's Birthday 
Monday 3 June


Matariki
Friday 28 June


Labour Day
Monday 28 October
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